
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4350 KRISHNAJA K 1015.000

2 22UG2022 SETHULAKSHMI R 1014.000

3 22UG1957 SURYA M T 1014.000

4 22UG4832 ARATHI S NAIR 1012.000

5 22UG412 THEERTHA O 1010.000

6 22UG3529 MUJEEB 1010.000

7 22UG4427 MARIAH PAUL 1007.000

8 22UG3886 ROSMI ANTONY 1007.000

9 22UG5220 SREYA ANN AUGUSTIAN 1006.000

10 22UG4070 ARCHANA SATHEESH 1005.000

11 22UG4505 ANAGHA AMBUJAKSHAN 1005.000

12 22UG1811 SREYA SIBIN 1003.000

13 22UG3051 CHANDANA S 1003.000

14 22UG1226 ARYA K 1002.000

15 22UG4296 AKASH MANOHAR V 1001.000

16 22UG5085 DERRICK T DAVID 1001.000

17 22UG1780 KRISHNA PRASAD P 1001.000

18 22UG2958 AISWARYA A K 1001.000

19 22UG4282 PARVATHY VIJAYAKUMAR 1000.000

20 22UG2589 TOM VARGHESE 999.000

21 22UG4381 MARY CARMMEL E J 999.000

22 22UG1628 ASIYA SHARAF 998.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG446 HENA JOBY 998.000

2 22UG4362 PARVATHY P H 998.000

3 22UG4232 KARTHIKA K L 998.000

4 22UG3242 FAHIMA NASHWA 998.000

5 22UG142 YADHUKRISHNAN KARTHA 998.000

6 22UG930 DRISYA P R 997.000

7 22UG60 DEVANANDA T S 997.000

8 22UG1333 MINNA JOSLIN 996.000

9 22UG961 JEEVAN MARTIN 996.000

10 22UG2437 AKHILA R 996.000

11 22UG288 ARJUN SREENIVAS 996.000

12 22UG5253 NANDANA THULASEEDHARAN 996.000

13 22UG2519 APARNA SHAJI 995.000

14 22UG5456 DIYA K N 995.000
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15 22UG105 LAKSHMIPRIYA K KAIMAL 995.000

16 22UG5044 NANDHANA T S 995.000

17 22UG3022 ARDHRA K R 995.000

18 22UG4404 DEVIKA A V 995.000

19 22UG4431 AYANA JOSE 995.000

20 22UG5503 ANN LIYA TAISON 994.000

21 22UG2084 AKSHARA P D 994.000

22 22UG1233 ANRIYA K A 994.000

23 22UG426 ANJANA VARGHESE 994.000

24 22UG3732 SANDRA MARIA JAISON 993.000

25 22UG728 ANJANA PETER 993.000

26 22UG519 GOPIKA P 993.000

27 22UG1016 REHAN K KARUN 992.000

28 22UG3115 SREERAM J MENON 992.000

29 22UG1253 ALEENA THOMAS 992.000

30 22UG2822 POOJA KRISHNA 991.000

31 22UG1903 ANNS MARY JOSE 991.000

32 22UG4667 ANNMARY BENNY 991.000

33 22UG3814 ALAN STANLY 991.000

34 22UG1631 BILMY BABU 990.000

35 22UG601 ATHULYA KRISHNA K U 990.000

36 22UG5480 ANAMIKA K P 990.000

37 22UG2495 ANJANA A R 990.000

38 22UG1996 ASHIN MARIYA SAJIVAN 990.000

39 22UG3356 JOHNSY AGNAS M 990.000

40 22UG1046 SREELAKSHMI P K 989.000

41 22UG572 ADITHYA E S 989.000

42 22UG4552 ANLIN DAVIS 989.000

43 22UG878 AJAI P S 989.000

44 22UG3969 ATHULYA PIUS 989.000

45 22UG164 MARIYA BABU 989.000

46 22UG3363 RIFANA K S 989.000

47 22UG2949 ANANYA XAVIER 989.000

48 22UG999 AIWSARYA K 988.000

49 22UG5398 MANASA MANOJ P 987.000

50 22UG1819 ATHULLYA V L 987.000

51 22UG5290 GOPIKA BABU 987.000

52 22UG4543 ADWAITHA E K 987.000

53 22UG2373 MARIYA SUNNY 987.000

54 22UG4600 ALEENA ROSE JOJU 986.000

55 22UG6007 ABIN DAJAN 986.000

56 22UG129 ANNA JOSENA SUNNY P 986.000

57 22UG4407 SOOSAN SKARIAH 986.000

58 22UG931 ABHINAV KRISHNAKUMAR 986.000

59 22UG5300 ALEENA ALEX 986.000

60 22UG1963 JOSEVIN SOJAN 986.000

61 22UG3931 ANASWARA I V 986.000



62 22UG3099 AKHILA K A 985.000

63 22UG2982 VYESHNAVI P V 985.000

64 22UG1804 LEON C LIJU 985.000

65 22UG4169 AYSHA NIBA M N 985.000

66 22UG2419 CINDRA BIJU 985.000

67 22UG1967 ANNA KURIAN 985.000

68 22UG2623 CAMPBEL C JOSEPH 984.000

69 22UG229 ABIN JUSTIN 984.000

70 22UG3077 RANJITHA R 984.000

71 22UG979 ANAGHA P P 983.000

72 22UG3978 ALINA ANTONY 983.000

73 22UG5543 SONIYA V S 983.000

74 22UG700 FATHIMA C P 983.000

75 22UG3148 DONNA DHILEEP 983.000

76 22UG1160 FIDHA S HUSSAIN 982.000

77 22UG6026 CLAYER JOSE 982.000

78 22UG453 ANITTA JAISON 982.000

79 22UG853 ATHIRA RANJEETH 982.000

80 22UG1553 DHRISYA V B 981.000

81 22UG4707 ALEESHYA DAVIS 981.000

82 22UG2240 NIKHIL N NAMBISSAN 981.000

83 22UG253 VISHNU K B 981.000

84 22UG4141 SREENATH M RAVIKUMAR 980.000

85 22UG5355 ANAMIKA T S 980.000

86 22UG2914 SHAHAN K RAHIMAN 980.000

87 22UG5705 ANAGHA V B 980.000

88 22UG1290 ASWIN K 979.000

89 22UG3405 KARTHIKA P J 979.000

90 22UG1756 DEVIKA NISHANTH 979.000

91 22UG1495 ANANYA JEOFRY 978.000

92 22UG6034 ANNA ROSE 978.000

93 22UG1037 GOURI T S 978.000

94 22UG5958 SANGAMITHRA S 978.000

95 22UG1604 SUDEV K SUDHAKARAN 977.000

96 22UG1598 P MAHESH KUMAR 977.000

97 22UG171 HASHMIYA K H 977.000

98 22UG2345 ALEENA VARGHESE 976.000

99 22UG742 SITRY MARIYA SAJU 976.000

100 22UG4740 KAILAS M S 976.000

101 22UG2426 REVATHY VINOD K 976.000

102 22UG1774 ANJALEENA K A 976.000

103 22UG2743 DEVIKA C S 976.000

104 22UG4554 KRISHNA SUNILKUMAR 975.000

105 22UG5168 CYRUS SANTHOSH 975.000

106 22UG383 ANGEL SABU 975.000

107 22UG3438 GOURI KRISHNA V N 974.000

108 22UG3592 JYOTHI MARIA 974.000



109 22UG5743 ABHIJITH . K 974.000

110 22UG3862 ALKA K S 974.000

111 22UG2055 VISMAYA KURIAKOSE 974.000

112 22UG1503 SONA OUSEPH 974.000

113 22UG1430 ANUPAMA A S 974.000

114 22UG5057 NAYANA S M 974.000

115 22UG2017 MAANAS M S 974.000

116 22UG3691 AMANA C S 973.000

117 22UG1221 NIVEDYA.V V 973.000

118 22UG3615 LINNET K J 973.000

119 22UG5351 NIVEDITHA P S 972.000

120 22UG2504 LAKSHMI T B 972.000

121 22UG2608 JISHNA K 972.000

122 22UG4266 REESHA KM 972.000

123 22UG2191 ANAGHA K S 972.000

124 22UG897 NANDANA MANIKANDAN 971.000

125 22UG4100 PARTHIV K AJITH 971.000

126 22UG4017 SWETHA P KRISHNAN 971.000

127 22UG5164 KEERTHANA T K 971.000

128 22UG2955 DIYA PREMAN 971.000

129 22UG1584 ANJOE JOSE PULIKAN 970.000

130 22UG3893 ANNE PAUL 969.000

131 22UG1406 SREERANJINI P 969.000

132 22UG1865 RAHUL MANOHARAN 969.000

133 22UG5988 HENIN SABU 969.000

134 22UG5973 SREERANJINI V A 968.000

135 22UG3394 HRIDHYA M M 968.000

136 22UG2751 ATHEENA PHILIPS 968.000

137 22UG5226 ANEETTA ROSE T 968.000

138 22UG723 GOURI NANDANA P S 968.000

139 22UG5829 HELEN TRESA JOHNSON 968.000

140 22UG709 SANDRA P P 967.000

141 22UG4500 ARCHANA V ANOOP 967.000

142 22UG4494 CHRISTO MARTIN 966.000

143 22UG4078 AARATHY C R 966.000

144 22UG3200 ANNMARIA FRANCIS 966.000

145 22UG6155 JEWEL MARIYA JOHN 966.000

146 22UG4823 ANJITHA ROSE 965.000

147 22UG2443 BHAMA A M 965.000

148 22UG620 DIYA PRADEEPKUMAR 964.000

149 22UG2026 NISRIN FARHATH T M 964.000

150 22UG2039 JAYSLIN C J 963.000

151 22UG2030 JOHN JOSEPH V 963.000

152 22UG4521 SONY WILSON 963.000

153 22UG2957 NANDHANA K P 963.000

154 22UG200 ATHULYA SIVAKUMAR 963.000

155 22UG3643 JUMANA C S 963.000



156 22UG3839 ANN MARIA JESTINE 962.000

157 22UG3098 JOSEPH SAJU 962.000

158 22UG341 RIDA ABDUL RAOUF 962.000

159 22UG1544 ANANYA P MANU 961.000

160 22UG2746 HIBA PA 961.000

161 22UG5118 MATHEWS FRANCO 961.000

162 22UG5954 JULIYA ROSE JOBY 961.000

163 22UG1349 ANSTIN V.M 961.000

164 22UG2823 ANAMIKA V P 961.000

165 22UG3622 ANAGHA K S 960.000

166 22UG1322 DEVIKA T S 960.000

167 22UG1838 ALEN BABU T 960.000

168 22UG5199 GOPIKA ANIL KUMAR 960.000

169 22UG1633 AILIN JACOB 960.000

170 22UG1731 SIYA JOHNSON 960.000

171 22UG1422 JENY JOSE 960.000

172 22UG4566 JASLIN SHAJU 960.000

173 22UG6187 IRIN JINNI 960.000

174 22UG2630 BINZIYA C K 959.000

175 22UG470 NIDHA 959.000

176 22UG5238 NIKHILA 959.000

177 22UG2967 IRENE MARIA C G 959.000

178 22UG2433 MAQBOOL A.S 959.000

179 22UG5798 GEETHIKA SAJEEVAN 959.000

180 22UG1630 SONIYA K JOBY 959.000

181 22UG2903 ANASUYA G 958.000

182 22UG889 NAZLIN NAAZ K A 958.000

183 22UG4001 SHAHEENA NASRIN 958.000

184 22UG960 AGNEL THOMAS 958.000

185 22UG2133 FLOWERLIT BIJOY 958.000

186 22UG1279 HURSH SHIJU 958.000

187 22UG2919 AJAN DAS 958.000

188 22UG5422 HISHAM SHEREEF 957.000

189 22UG630 AYANA SURESH 957.000

190 22UG4214 FATHIMA ANAS 957.000

191 22UG1179 ABHISHEK KRISHNAN P S 957.000

192 22UG3328 THEJAS K UNNI 956.000

193 22UG4903 NEHA ROSE JIJU 956.000

194 22UG2172 BHADRA A M 956.000

195 22UG1267 ADITH KRISHNAN P 956.000

196 22UG2033 ABEL MATHEW BOSE 956.000

197 22UG3279 SEBIN POULOSE 955.000

198 22UG1670 ASWIN P R 955.000

199 22UG5377 ARYA THERES JOHNY 955.000

200 22UG1834 AYSHA SANA K S 954.000

201 22UG5610 SHAHANA N P 954.000

202 22UG2695 SRISHNA K 954.000



203 22UG1202 ANUPAMA P B 953.000

204 22UG2410 SREELAKSHMI K 953.000

205 22UG1695 NEEHARA C V 953.000

206 22UG1239 JOFINA JOSSY 953.000

207 22UG1454 RISHANA SHERIN T R 952.000

208 22UG1119 NISMA K S 952.000

209 22UG739 GOPIKA A R 951.000

210 22UG5553 ANANTHAKRISHNA K A 951.000

211 22UG973 VAIDEHI C V 951.000

212 22UG5196 SANGEETHA C S 951.000

213 22UG3256 ARDHRALAKSHMI P P 950.000

214 22UG4136 JOBIT V V 950.000

215 22UG2388 SANGHAMITHRA MANOJ 950.000

216 22UG483 EDWIN JOY 949.000

217 22UG3484 SHALVIN S AUGUSTINE 949.000

218 22UG2414 SPANDANA C UDAYAKUMAR 949.000

219 22UG1758 ALWIN M A 948.000

220 22UG3784 ANITTA EBI P 948.000

221 22UG5415 ARJUN K S 948.000

222 22UG3575 NIDA KORALIYODAN 948.000

223 22UG5231 AKSHAY ANTONY M T 948.000

224 22UG4844 ANJANA P 948.000

225 22UG4585 ADITHI K AJI 948.000

226 22UG2195 APARNA PAVITHRAN K 947.000

227 22UG4609 SHIGA P SUNILKUMAR 947.000

228 22UG2808 ANNA T J 947.000

229 22UG2405 AMRITHASREE.P 946.000

230 22UG4396 ALWIN P WINSON 946.000

231 22UG3351 ANMARIYA JAISON 946.000

232 22UG4013 ALJO KJ 946.000

233 22UG694 SANDRA SHAJU C 946.000

234 22UG3146 ANMIYA P L 945.000

235 22UG5318 ANNA N R 945.000

236 22UG360 NANDANA V S 945.000

237 22UG2845 ALAYSIDH P A 943.000

238 22UG3305 HELNA STEPHEN 943.000

239 22UG329 RAISA RANJU 943.000

240 22UG1900 JAYALAKSHMI A S 942.000

241 22UG2915 KRISHNA SUDHEER 942.000

242 22UG2812 GLORIYA TITTO 942.000

243 22UG5189 SANIYA M S 942.000

244 22UG1455 ALVIN E V 941.000

245 22UG5582 ANU M B 941.000

246 22UG3824 ANJALY C. PAULY 941.000

247 22UG5467 ANAGHA N S 940.000

248 22UG1626 ARON AMBOOKEN 940.000

249 22UG718 ANGEL V P 939.000



250 22UG1280 ANJALI PURUSHOTHAMAN 939.000

251 22UG3957 ANASWARA DAS M J 939.000

252 22UG5282 NIMSHI CP 939.000

253 22UG4955 SHALWIN JOSE 939.000

254 22UG5045 DEVAKI M J 938.000

255 22UG2327 ANEETA PAUL 938.000

256 22UG3021 GOURI SUDESH 938.000

257 22UG4039 HAIBAL DAVIS 938.000

258 22UG4171 NAVYA VINOD 938.000

259 22UG2604 ATHUL KRISHNA 938.000

260 22UG2976 SREYA K M 938.000

261 22UG5981 ANUPAMA K S 938.000

262 22UG6160 SERAH MIYA ISON 938.000

263 22UG2115 KARTHIK E U 937.000

264 22UG3376 IMMANUVEL GEEVER 937.000

265 22UG4700 ABHAY SANKAR C 937.000

266 22UG1203 AIWIN C BYJU 937.000

267 22UG5527 ALPHONS MERIN SABU 937.000

268 22UG1919 SAFA SALIH R A 937.000

269 22UG3453 NANDALAL C B 936.000

270 22UG5107 ATHULYA K 936.000

271 22UG3229 ARDRA.M 936.000

272 22UG1506 JOYAL REGI 936.000

273 22UG5784 ELNA ROSE TONY 935.000

274 22UG4309 ABHINAV SURESH O 935.000

275 22UG5332 ANN ROSE KURIAN 935.000

276 22UG1942 RIMSY V K 935.000

277 22UG5254 MINNA PARVEEN PK 935.000

278 22UG6166 BIJOHN SHIJU 934.000

279 22UG4951 ADITHYAN KRISHNA 934.000

280 22UG4048 HAISAL DAVIS 934.000

281 22UG4810 VEENA PRASAD 934.000

282 22UG2738 ADITHYAN P J 934.000

283 22UG2728 MUHAMMED FADHIL SHA T K 933.000

284 22UG4308 DIYA SHIRIN 933.000

285 22UG5021 THERESA V SEBASTIAN 933.000

286 22UG31 CHANDHANA K.R. 932.000

287 22UG5139 SHALVIN SHABU 932.000

288 22UG4801 MOHAMAD MUSTHAFA K M 931.000

289 22UG5432 ASHIKA RAVEENDRAN 931.000

290 22UG3551 SEBIN VARGHESE 931.000

291 22UG5373 NEHLA K N 931.000

292 22UG1583 ASWIN G NAIR 931.000

293 22UG4459 ADITH KRISHNA C C 931.000

294 22UG5228 ANNETTE ROSE GEORGE 930.000

295 22UG2706 HANA HABEEB RAHMAN 930.000

296 22UG914 ABHINA K JOY 930.000



297 22UG4003 AKSHAY S ANAND 929.000

298 22UG4196 AVANTHIKA SUNDAR 929.000

299 22UG5255 JENET DAVIS 929.000

300 22UG3440 SHREYA S NAIR 929.000

301 22UG3610 DRISYA NAMBIAR 929.000

302 22UG5384 RAZIA RASHEED 929.000

303 22UG2415 GOVIND S 928.000

304 22UG3036 NIKETH P 928.000

305 22UG5878 LAKSHMI K G 928.000

306 22UG1883 JEAN MARIYA 927.000

307 22UG929 ADITH.V 926.000

308 22UG5000 IMA K R 926.000

309 22UG2333 NAHLA YASMIN V N 926.000

310 22UG5797 JASMIN BABU 926.000

311 22UG1575 NANDANA T MENON 925.000

312 22UG1268 AWINASH R 925.000

313 22UG3485 NAVYA K B 925.000

314 22UG642 SIYA K NELSON 925.000

315 22UG2677 ANU ANTONY 924.000

316 22UG4893 ANN MARIYA BABY 924.000

317 22UG1737 VISHNURAJESH 923.000

318 22UG5792 ADVAITH A RAJ 923.000

319 22UG2558 DHIYA JOSE 922.000

320 22UG5295 DEVIKA P U 922.000

321 22UG1130 ARDRA SHANMUGHAN 922.000

322 22UG4010 AASHNA PA 922.000

323 22UG1911 SREEDEVI K VINOD 921.000

324 22UG3104 APARNA ANAND 921.000

325 22UG1311 SOURAV SAJEEV 921.000

326 22UG3748 JOYAL GIGI 921.000

327 22UG2275 ASWANI BABU 920.000

328 22UG2638 ANN MARIYA GEORGE 920.000

329 22UG4026 ARUN P S 920.000

330 22UG1478 ANSA MARIA BIJU 920.000

331 22UG3634 VYDEHI SURESH 920.000

332 22UG5400 MABEL PREEJU A 920.000

333 22UG390 LAKSHMI M UDHAYAN 919.000

334 22UG1688 NEAHA N S 919.000

335 22UG1176 ALAKANANDA T M 919.000

336 22UG4326 AYISHA SHAHIN K 918.000

337 22UG2002 SNEHA C B 918.000

338 22UG3629 HARISANKAR V T 917.000

339 22UG4660 AIRIN MARIYA A. V. 917.000

340 22UG3171 ABHISHEK K R 917.000

341 22UG2475 ALVIN BINU 916.000

342 22UG2579 SACHIN P S 916.000

343 22UG2714 JAIPAUL A KOOLA 915.000



344 22UG781 ANITTA JOY 914.000

345 22UG3554 RINI RAPHEL K 913.000

346 22UG4849 AARSHA S 913.000

347 22UG4401 EDWIN JOJAN 913.000

348 22UG5869 ATHIRA T J 912.000

349 22UG2761 SREENANDAN A 912.000

350 22UG2078 UTHARA MANGALAN 912.000

351 22UG2174 GOPIKA ANILKUMAR 912.000

352 22UG2890 ARYA ANIL A 912.000

353 22UG2848 SNEHA V J 912.000

354 22UG3087 ATHULYA P 912.000

355 22UG2108 SAHITHYA K S 911.000

356 22UG1054 ESHA MARIYA 911.000

357 22UG1517 ADITHYA P A 911.000

358 22UG4986 GOPIKA JAYAPRAKASH 911.000

359 22UG3265 ANJANA NANDAKUMAR 910.000

360 22UG1378 ASHAMZ M BABU 909.000

361 22UG2492 MEENAKSHI P S 909.000

362 22UG1715 ANTONY K NELSON 909.000

363 22UG156 DEVAVRATH B KESAV 909.000

364 22UG4787 MAHESWARAN K K 908.000

365 22UG3352 HARIGOVIND A S 908.000

366 22UG1652 GOKUL GOPI 908.000

367 22UG3767 BINITTA BABU 907.000

368 22UG4544 ASHIL JAYAN 907.000

369 22UG5233 ANJALY SAJI A 907.000

370 22UG2434 CHANDANA M 907.000

371 22UG3386 FATHIMA FIDHA C P 906.000

372 22UG5180 MOHAMEDJASIM O S 906.000

373 22UG2418 ADHARSH BABU 906.000

374 22UG4399 ALBERT CHOONDAL 906.000

375 22UG1922 GOPIKA T S 906.000

376 22UG4468 NANDANA K S 906.000

377 22UG994 SIYA THERES WINSON 905.000

378 22UG3139 DURGA SASI 905.000

379 22UG6181 RIGVED K DILEEP 904.000

380 22UG4386 KRISHNAPRIYA E 904.000

381 22UG2655 ANN BLESSY P J 904.000

382 22UG2648 ANANYA BIJU 904.000

383 22UG1861 ANUSREE K R 903.000

384 22UG5178 VAISHNAV G 903.000

385 22UG2683 ANAGHA SHAJU 902.000

386 22UG598 NEHA M BABU 902.000

387 22UG2733 KARNNAN A J 902.000

388 22UG3310 HANNA ANGEL SAJIVE 902.000

389 22UG5247 K ROHITH 902.000

390 22UG3268 NEHA M T 902.000



391 22UG3124 APARNA P 902.000

392 22UG6000 ABHIYA K A 902.000

393 22UG720 JIA ROSE BIJU 901.000

394 22UG4237 MEENAKSHY V 901.000

395 22UG818 SUMAYYA 901.000

396 22UG3387 DEVAPRIYA PRAVEEN 900.000

397 22UG5082 AYSHA RENA 900.000

398 22UG2382 DINIL E DAVY 900.000

399 22UG4246 ANAKHA RAJEEV 899.000

400 22UG2369 NIDHIN JOY 899.000

401 22UG5086 ADARSH KRISHNAN G 899.000

402 22UG2042 SREEHARI SUDHEESH 899.000

403 22UG2944 NEHA JOSHY KODIYAN 898.000

404 22UG3672 ALEENA ROBY 898.000

405 22UG301 MINNA ELAMPULAVIL 898.000

406 22UG4256 IRINE VARGHESE 897.000

407 22UG1370 AZIN JOY 897.000

408 22UG916 KRISHNANANDHA K S 896.000

409 22UG4363 HANA HASSAN 896.000

410 22UG3330 JINU JASMINE 896.000

411 22UG27 VISMAYA P D 896.000

412 22UG130 SWEETY K.S 896.000

413 22UG1984 SANDRA JAYAN 895.000

414 22UG5963 ANJANA REJI 895.000

415 22UG3963 AKASH BIJU V 893.000

416 22UG2505 DEVIKA P 892.000

417 22UG833 GADHA MENON P 892.000

418 22UG759 SHYAMHARI K 892.000

419 22UG3829 ARYA M S 892.000

420 22UG2573 ALDRIA P J 891.000

421 22UG3245 SANIYA P A 891.000

422 22UG3257 ANNMARY RENJAN P 891.000

423 22UG4022 ABHINAV P S 891.000

424 22UG4043 ANEETTA JOSEPH 890.000

425 22UG631 R ROHITH 890.000

426 22UG4811 SAMEERA MARIA P 890.000

427 22UG650 GOPIKA S NAIR 890.000

428 22UG4385 ANSHID P 889.000

429 22UG4286 ANUSREE RAVI 889.000

430 22UG4473 ATHUL I P 889.000

431 22UG1727 ADHITH BABU A 888.000

432 22UG4570 AISWARYA M S 887.000

433 22UG3869 ARYA LAKSHMI V S 887.000

434 22UG3483 ARYA NANDHA P 887.000

435 22UG2662 BHAGYALAKSHMI P V 887.000

436 22UG2278 AKHIL V REMESH 885.000

437 22UG3845 APARNA N A 885.000



438 22UG911 RIJI T R 885.000

439 22UG3742 SANDRA P V 885.000

440 22UG5206 LAKSHMI T S 884.000

441 22UG4670 K R AMAL MOHAMMED 884.000

442 22UG1164 DENAMARIYA BABAN 884.000

443 22UG1476 ALEX P V 883.000

444 22UG4990 ARJUN DASAN 882.000

445 22UG2313 VICTOR SAIJAN 882.000

446 22UG4060 RICHARD RAPHY 881.000

447 22UG1887 SAHALA N R 880.000

448 22UG2926 SREESHYA N R 879.000

449 22UG5428 AKHILA C R 879.000

450 22UG775 ANEENA MARIYA K DAVIS 879.000

451 22UG3590 HRIDHYA C S 878.000

452 22UG5341 ADITHYA K S 877.000

453 22UG2456 NANDANA ANIL 877.000

454 22UG4943 ANJANA M 877.000

455 22UG3322 GEO SHOLLY 876.000

456 22UG2308 AMAL RAPHEL VARGHESE 876.000

457 22UG3432 ALAN JOSEPH 875.000

458 22UG1377 AYSHAMOL 875.000

459 22UG2526 ASWATHY RAJ M R 875.000

460 22UG3372 SOORYANARAYANAN E R 874.000

461 22UG5055 JEFFIN M J 873.000

462 22UG4045 DEVIKA K J 873.000

463 22UG2188 SWATHY E R 872.000

464 22UG5778 ANJANA K S 870.000

465 22UG910 ANAND A A 869.000

466 22UG2618 AKSHARA N S 869.000

467 22UG5530 DIVYA JAYSH 868.000

468 22UG1572 VISHNU P U 867.000

469 22UG3042 FATHIMATHUL HAAIFA V S 867.000

470 22UG3138 IRFAN AHMED P M 866.000

471 22UG439 AMAL JAYADEV 866.000

472 22UG1114 PAVITHRA T V 865.000

473 22UG4549 VARADAA SREEKUMAR 865.000

474 22UG4465 NANDUKRISHNA K J 865.000

475 22UG852 ARATHY V V 865.000

476 22UG4742 ADITHYA JAYARAJ 865.000

477 22UG1145 EBIN C B 864.000

478 22UG3664 JASEENA C A 864.000

479 22UG5529 NANDHANA K M 863.000

480 22UG5542 ATHITH ROOPESH 863.000

481 22UG851 SREEPA K G 862.000

482 22UG2428 DEVASANDRA A 862.000

483 22UG4812 ASHITHA C MANI 861.000

484 22UG2157 AISWARYA S 861.000



485 22UG1272 ANJALI JANEESH 861.000

486 22UG2305 DIYA MARIA GEEVAR 860.000

487 22UG3253 ALTHAFUDHEEN M S 857.000

488 22UG4964 MAHITHA MAHESH 857.000

489 22UG3360 ANUSREE M 856.000

490 22UG2522 SREELAKSHMI K S 856.000

491 22UG2909 ANMARY ROSE K S 854.000

492 22UG2324 SANIA K B 854.000

493 22UG3864 KARTHIKA SUBASH 854.000

494 22UG5100 ADITHYA K T 854.000

495 22UG4563 DEVIKA AYYAPPAN 852.000

496 22UG574 NAVANEETH KRISHNA S 852.000

497 22UG3633 ADELINE ANTO 851.000

498 22UG2435 AISWARYA STALIN 850.000

499 22UG5489 ROMIN MATHEW 850.000

500 22UG1374 ANULAKSHMI M R 848.000

501 22UG4439 ANJANA SUNILKUMAR 848.000

502 22UG4448 SAYANTH BIJU 848.000

503 22UG5983 AMAL SANKAR S 846.000

504 22UG4346 HANSA P A 845.000

505 22UG3812 ALEENA C S 845.000

506 22UG2620 NASRIN IQBAL 844.000

507 22UG4627 NEERAJA N T 843.000

508 22UG3762 NANDHANA C R 842.000

509 22UG567 SNEHA TOMY A 842.000

510 22UG518 ARJUN.K 841.000

511 22UG3790 ALBIN ANDREWS 841.000

512 22UG4491 KRISHNAPRASAD K B 840.000

513 22UG3110 HIBA FATHIMA M S 839.000

514 22UG1993 NAJIHA. E.K 837.000

515 22UG5293 ASWATHI T D 836.000

516 22UG5285 AGNAS VARGHESE C 836.000

517 22UG4071 SANGEETHA K 835.000

518 22UG4409 SREELAKSHMI SANTHOSH 834.000

519 22UG514 CLINT CHACKO 833.000

520 22UG5325 ARDRA K RAJESH 832.000

521 22UG2377 AISWARYA E R 831.000

522 22UG4191 SONA WILSON 831.000

523 22UG4321 FATHIMA PARVIN P M 831.000

524 22UG3607 SREEDURGA M R 830.000

525 22UG570 AGAN K ALEX 830.000

526 22UG767 V X ANNIE THERAN 830.000

527 22UG3811 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA P R 830.000

528 22UG2842 RIZWAN RAFEEQUE 830.000

529 22UG5262 SRUTHEESH T P 829.000

530 22UG2569 MAHIMA MANOHARAN 827.200

531 22UG2557 ADHITHYAN T A 826.000



532 22UG1899 SREELAKSHMI V G 825.000

533 22UG1042 ANANTHU T S 824.000

534 22UG3786 DEVIKA P S 823.000

535 22UG4846 EMILY XAVIER 822.000

536 22UG3593 ALLEN JOHN 821.000

537 22UG4358 AKSHAY P A 820.000

538 22UG1994 VINCENT GLAXIL MAROKEY 820.000

539 22UG2349 AJAYKRISHNAN E G 819.000

540 22UG2270 KARTHIKA K R 819.000

541 22UG2995 BRINSON K BIJU 817.000

542 22UG4777 ARYA T B 817.000

543 22UG517 GEORGE THOMAS 816.000

544 22UG5316 SIVAKAMI RAJAN 816.000

545 22UG4922 ATHUL KRISHNA C 815.667

546 22UG1281 ANJANA K R 815.000

547 22UG861 SOORYA DEV M S 815.000

548 22UG617 ALAN JOY 814.000

549 22UG161 AISWARYA S MENON 811.000

550 22UG2581 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 811.000

551 22UG2317 MILAN K J 808.000

552 22UG3936 RUDRAMBIKA M V 808.000

553 22UG3894 ARJUN GOPI C 806.000

554 22UG2973 MALAVIKA C M 805.000

555 22UG2611 ANAINA K P 805.000

556 22UG3715 VANDANA SHANMUGHAN 803.000

557 22UG4713 NANDANA O K M 801.000

558 22UG1601 SONIYA VARGHESE 801.000

559 22UG3959 C P SANIYA 800.000

560 22UG4564 NIDHA A 800.000

561 22UG2619 GOKUL P B 800.000

562 22UG4129 AKSHIMA K A 799.000

563 22UG2921 ABHISHEK A 797.000

564 22UG717 NANDANA JAYADEVAN 796.000

565 22UG3468 ALAN DAVIS 796.000

566 22UG2391 ALBIN P B 796.000

567 22UG3392 AKHILA K 795.000

568 22UG4395 VARNA I V 794.000

569 22UG2731 DERIN K DAVIS 791.000

570 22UG6087 NANDANA NINDUKUMAR 790.000

571 22UG2208 DONA VARGHESE 787.000

572 22UG3966 ANANTHAKRISHNAN.H 786.000

573 22UG1571 SIYA SUNNY 785.000

574 22UG273 ADHITH A S 783.000

575 22UG5094 SHIFINSADIK 782.000

576 22UG966 AZIM ARSHAD MANALODY 781.000

577 22UG2238 JOSHITHA ROSE JOSE 781.000

578 22UG325 ANITTA A S 780.000



579 22UG1199 ALEENA M.R 778.000

580 22UG3056 SADHIYA FATHIMA P R 777.000

581 22UG4332 JOIET P S 774.000

582 22UG1288 NEHA ROSE SHAJU 772.000

583 22UG4974 BLESON JOSEPH 771.333

584 22UG5524 ABDUL HADHI T A 770.000

585 22UG5465 MOHAMED SHAFEEQ C.M 769.333

586 22UG4781 ANGEL MARIA M A 768.000

587 22UG5948 ABHIRAM RUGJIYA 767.000

588 22UG4999 ATHIRA M C 766.000

589 22UG2119 NIVEDHYA K BABU 765.000

590 22UG3604 ADRIDEV S NAIR 764.000

591 22UG3808 NANDANA.K.S 763.000

592 22UG2871 STEYIN ANTONY 763.000

593 22UG4580 AKSHARA SUDHAKARAN 763.000

594 22UG5811 AMAL DEV K.U 762.000

595 22UG3290 JOSNA K S 754.000

596 22UG5528 SINSIYA M M 753.000

597 22UG2584 LAKSHMI THEERTHA DEEPU 750.000

598 22UG2796 SWATHY SANTHOSH 750.000

599 22UG4047 GAYATHRI A S 748.000

600 22UG5366 SANDRA T S 747.000

601 22UG2189 JEFIN T J 746.000

602 22UG4487 NITHIN KRISHNA P B 745.667

603 22UG681 NEJIL VALLIYAKATH NOUSHAD 744.000

604 22UG1313 LEEN MARY SEBY 741.000

605 22UG4945 ARYANANDA.A.B 738.000

606 22UG2636 SABARINADH P S 731.000

607 22UG4112 SAMRUTHA T L 731.000

608 22UG4513 PRITHVI RAJAN T 729.000

609 22UG3933 GOPIKA PRASAD 728.000

610 22UG1323 JOTHISH K R 727.000

611 22UG2836 VIYAMARIYA WILSON 727.000

612 22UG3214 FRANCY C THOMAS 721.000

613 22UG450 SEETHALAKSHMI M U 715.000

614 22UG4909 MAHESH M 715.000

615 22UG4615 LAKSHMI K U 711.000

616 22UG5165 SWATHI MOHAN P 710.000

617 22UG382 ARJUN K S 710.000

618 22UG3063 VAISHNAVI V G 697.000

619 22UG2535 ATHULYA T J 695.000

620 22UG1006 ABHIJITH V R 695.000

621 22UG5227 ZAHRA K.S 680.000

622 22UG5429 ABISHEK K A 679.000

623 22UG3678 MINSA A AJAY 670.000

624 22UG3876 JOMON DUROM 662.000

625 22UG1579 ISSAC VARGHESE P 660.000



626 22UG5067 HRISHIKESH P S 653.000

627 22UG580 VAISHNAVI A V 652.000

628 22UG3379 DEVANARAYANAN A P 650.000

629 22UG4759 PRATHYUSH V B 649.000

630 22UG2141 VISHNU PRASAD K B 642.000

631 22UG2549 KASHMEERA K MANI 630.000

632 22UG5083 NANDHUKRISHNA K S 626.000

633 22UG3357 ALAN JOY 626.000

634 22UG6140 JOSEPH BIBY KUNDUKULAM 622.000

635 22UG2905 ANCHU K S 618.000

636 22UG1103 ABHIJITH P S 599.000

637 22UG4553 ADWAITH K S 595.000

638 22UG4467 MIDHUNA A 590.000

639 22UG2169 JOLSNA THOMAS 573.000

640 22UG265 ADITHYAN P V 572.000

641 22UG5652 NAVEENA SUNNY 566.000

642 22UG4499 ABHINAV P R 565.000

643 22UG5937 JESSE RAJUMON 564.000

644 22UG5129 AKSHAY P S 509.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG446 HENA JOBY 998.000

2 22UG961 JEEVAN MARTIN 996.000

3 22UG4431 AYANA JOSE 995.000

4 22UG5503 ANN LIYA TAISON 994.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1233 ANRIYA K A 994.000

2 22UG426 ANJANA VARGHESE 994.000

3 22UG3732 SANDRA MARIA JAISON 993.000

4 22UG728 ANJANA PETER 993.000

5 22UG1903 ANNS MARY JOSE 991.000

6 22UG4667 ANNMARY BENNY 991.000

7 22UG3814 ALAN STANLY 991.000

8 22UG1631 BILMY BABU 990.000

9 22UG1996 ASHIN MARIYA SAJIVAN 990.000

10 22UG3356 JOHNSY AGNAS M 990.000

11 22UG4552 ANLIN DAVIS 989.000

12 22UG3969 ATHULYA PIUS 989.000

13 22UG2949 ANANYA XAVIER 989.000

14 22UG4600 ALEENA ROSE JOJU 986.000

15 22UG129 ANNA JOSENA SUNNY P 986.000

16 22UG5300 ALEENA ALEX 986.000

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY  - (Waiting List) 



17 22UG1963 JOSEVIN SOJAN 986.000

18 22UG2419 CINDRA BIJU 985.000

19 22UG1967 ANNA KURIAN 985.000

20 22UG2623 CAMPBEL C JOSEPH 984.000

21 22UG229 ABIN JUSTIN 984.000

22 22UG6026 CLAYER JOSE 982.000

23 22UG453 ANITTA JAISON 982.000

24 22UG4707 ALEESHYA DAVIS 981.000

25 22UG1495 ANANYA JEOFRY 978.000

26 22UG2345 ALEENA VARGHESE 976.000

27 22UG742 SITRY MARIYA SAJU 976.000

28 22UG1774 ANJALEENA K A 976.000

29 22UG5168 CYRUS SANTHOSH 975.000

30 22UG383 ANGEL SABU 975.000

31 22UG3592 JYOTHI MARIA 974.000

32 22UG2055 VISMAYA KURIAKOSE 974.000

33 22UG1503 SONA OUSEPH 974.000

34 22UG3615 LINNET K J 973.000

35 22UG1584 ANJOE JOSE PULIKAN 970.000

36 22UG3893 ANNE PAUL 969.000

37 22UG5988 HENIN SABU 969.000

38 22UG2751 ATHEENA PHILIPS 968.000

39 22UG5226 ANEETTA ROSE T 968.000

40 22UG709 SANDRA P P 967.000

41 22UG4494 CHRISTO MARTIN 966.000

42 22UG4823 ANJITHA ROSE 965.000

43 22UG2039 JAYSLIN C J 963.000

44 22UG4521 SONY WILSON 963.000

45 22UG3839 ANN MARIA JESTINE 962.000

46 22UG3098 JOSEPH SAJU 962.000

47 22UG5118 MATHEWS FRANCO 961.000

48 22UG5954 JULIYA ROSE JOBY 961.000

49 22UG1349 ANSTIN V.M 961.000

50 22UG1838 ALEN BABU T 960.000

51 22UG1731 SIYA JOHNSON 960.000

52 22UG4566 JASLIN SHAJU 960.000

53 22UG6187 IRIN JINNI 960.000

54 22UG1630 SONIYA K JOBY 959.000

55 22UG960 AGNEL THOMAS 958.000

56 22UG2133 FLOWERLIT BIJOY 958.000

57 22UG1279 HURSH SHIJU 958.000

58 22UG4903 NEHA ROSE JIJU 956.000

59 22UG3279 SEBIN POULOSE 955.000

60 22UG5377 ARYA THERES JOHNY 955.000

61 22UG1239 JOFINA JOSSY 953.000

62 22UG483 EDWIN JOY 949.000

63 22UG3484 SHALVIN S AUGUSTINE 949.000



64 22UG1758 ALWIN M A 948.000

65 22UG3784 ANITTA EBI P 948.000

66 22UG4396 ALWIN P WINSON 946.000

67 22UG3351 ANMARIYA JAISON 946.000

68 22UG4013 ALJO KJ 946.000

69 22UG694 SANDRA SHAJU C 946.000

70 22UG5318 ANNA N R 945.000

71 22UG3305 HELNA STEPHEN 943.000

72 22UG329 RAISA RANJU 943.000

73 22UG2812 GLORIYA TITTO 942.000

74 22UG1626 ARON AMBOOKEN 940.000

75 22UG718 ANGEL V P 939.000

76 22UG4955 SHALWIN JOSE 939.000

77 22UG2327 ANEETA PAUL 938.000

78 22UG4039 HAIBAL DAVIS 938.000

79 22UG1203 AIWIN C BYJU 937.000

80 22UG5527 ALPHONS MERIN SABU 937.000

81 22UG5784 ELNA ROSE TONY 935.000

82 22UG5332 ANN ROSE KURIAN 935.000

83 22UG4048 HAISAL DAVIS 934.000

84 22UG5021 THERESA V SEBASTIAN 933.000

85 22UG5139 SHALVIN SHABU 932.000

86 22UG3551 SEBIN VARGHESE 931.000

87 22UG5228 ANNETTE ROSE GEORGE 930.000

88 22UG5255 JENET DAVIS 929.000

89 22UG1883 JEAN MARIYA 927.000

90 22UG5797 JASMIN BABU 926.000

91 22UG2677 ANU ANTONY 924.000

92 22UG4893 ANN MARIYA BABY 924.000

93 22UG2558 DHIYA JOSE 922.000

94 22UG1478 ANSA MARIA BIJU 920.000

95 22UG5400 MABEL PREEJU A 920.000

96 22UG4660 AIRIN MARIYA A. V. 917.000

97 22UG2475 ALVIN BINU 916.000

98 22UG2714 JAIPAUL A KOOLA 915.000

99 22UG4401 EDWIN JOJAN 913.000

100 22UG2848 SNEHA V J 912.000

101 22UG1715 ANTONY K NELSON 909.000

102 22UG3767 BINITTA BABU 907.000

103 22UG4399 ALBERT CHOONDAL 906.000

104 22UG994 SIYA THERES WINSON 905.000

105 22UG2655 ANN BLESSY P J 904.000

106 22UG2683 ANAGHA SHAJU 902.000

107 22UG3310 HANNA ANGEL SAJIVE 902.000

108 22UG3268 NEHA M T 902.000

109 22UG6000 ABHIYA K A 902.000

110 22UG720 JIA ROSE BIJU 901.000



111 22UG2382 DINIL E DAVY 900.000

112 22UG2369 NIDHIN JOY 899.000

113 22UG2944 NEHA JOSHY KODIYAN 898.000

114 22UG3672 ALEENA ROBY 898.000

115 22UG4256 IRINE VARGHESE 897.000

116 22UG1370 AZIN JOY 897.000

117 22UG130 SWEETY K.S 896.000

118 22UG5963 ANJANA REJI 895.000

119 22UG4043 ANEETTA JOSEPH 890.000

120 22UG1727 ADHITH BABU A 888.000

121 22UG911 RIJI T R 885.000

122 22UG1164 DENAMARIYA BABAN 884.000

123 22UG1476 ALEX P V 883.000

124 22UG2313 VICTOR SAIJAN 882.000

125 22UG4060 RICHARD RAPHY 881.000

126 22UG775 ANEENA MARIYA K DAVIS 879.000

127 22UG3322 GEO SHOLLY 876.000

128 22UG2308 AMAL RAPHEL VARGHESE 876.000

129 22UG5055 JEFFIN M J 873.000

130 22UG1145 EBIN C B 864.000

131 22UG2305 DIYA MARIA GEEVAR 860.000

132 22UG3633 ADELINE ANTO 851.000

133 22UG5489 ROMIN MATHEW 850.000

134 22UG567 SNEHA TOMY A 842.000

135 22UG3790 ALBIN ANDREWS 841.000

136 22UG5285 AGNAS VARGHESE C 836.000

137 22UG514 CLINT CHACKO 833.000

138 22UG4191 SONA WILSON 831.000

139 22UG767 V X ANNIE THERAN 830.000

140 22UG4846 EMILY XAVIER 822.000

141 22UG3593 ALLEN JOHN 821.000

142 22UG1994 VINCENT GLAXIL MAROKEY 820.000

143 22UG2995 BRINSON K BIJU 817.000

144 22UG517 GEORGE THOMAS 816.000

145 22UG617 ALAN JOY 814.000

146 22UG1601 SONIYA VARGHESE 801.000

147 22UG3468 ALAN DAVIS 796.000

148 22UG2391 ALBIN P B 796.000

149 22UG2731 DERIN K DAVIS 791.000

150 22UG2208 DONA VARGHESE 787.000

151 22UG1571 SIYA SUNNY 785.000

152 22UG2238 JOSHITHA ROSE JOSE 781.000

153 22UG325 ANITTA A S 780.000

154 22UG4332 JOIET P S 774.000

155 22UG1288 NEHA ROSE SHAJU 772.000

156 22UG4974 BLESON JOSEPH 771.333

157 22UG4781 ANGEL MARIA M A 768.000



158 22UG2871 STEYIN ANTONY 763.000

159 22UG3290 JOSNA K S 754.000

160 22UG2189 JEFIN T J 746.000

161 22UG1313 LEEN MARY SEBY 741.000

162 22UG2836 VIYAMARIYA WILSON 727.000

163 22UG3214 FRANCY C THOMAS 721.000

164 22UG1579 ISSAC VARGHESE P 660.000

165 22UG3357 ALAN JOY 626.000

166 22UG6140 JOSEPH BIBY KUNDUKULAM 622.000

167 22UG2169 JOLSNA THOMAS 573.000

168 22UG5937 JESSE RAJUMON 564.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2443 BHAMA A M 965.000

2 22UG2172 BHADRA A M 956.000

3 22UG4246 ANAKHA RAJEEV 899.000

4 22UG4990 ARJUN DASAN 882.000

5 22UG4045 DEVIKA K J 873.000

6 22UG4812 ASHITHA C MANI 861.000

7 22UG3360 ANUSREE M 856.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5100 ADITHYA K T 854.000

2 22UG2581 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 811.000

3 22UG3715 VANDANA SHANMUGHAN 803.000

4 22UG2619 GOKUL P B 800.000

5 22UG1199 ALEENA M.R 778.000

6 22UG4999 ATHIRA M C 766.000

7 22UG3808 NANDANA.K.S 763.000

8 22UG5366 SANDRA T S 747.000

9 22UG4112 SAMRUTHA T L 731.000

10 22UG1323 JOTHISH K R 727.000

11 22UG4615 LAKSHMI K U 711.000

12 22UG1006 ABHIJITH V R 695.000

13 22UG3678 MINSA A AJAY 670.000

14 22UG5067 HRISHIKESH P S 653.000

15 22UG580 VAISHNAVI A V 652.000

16 22UG5129 AKSHAY P S 509.000

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 



PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list


